Supreme Court, Civil Branch
Queens County

Self-Represented Information Office

THIS IS YOUR "BLUEBACK"

Fill in the following information only:

1.
—2.
3.
4.

5.

6.

caption (In the matter of...),

your name (sign and print your name),
address,

area code and phone number,

index number, after you have obtained one.

Attach the blue back so that the writing is facing

the opposite direction from the rest of your papers.
The blue back is not an exhibit. It is the back page
of your documents.
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